
Fermanagh Classic Fishing Festival 2017 Results - Day 2 Wednesday 10 May 2017

Weights in kilogrammes
Pos'n Angler Peg Weight

Cleenish Bridge Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 1st Tony Green - Enniskillen A  4 27.950
A  1 Wayne Cresswell - Worcestershire 0.700 3.950 0.700 2.325 2nd David Robinson - Barton-upon-Humber G  1 19.820

Section - £50 A  2 Mike  Scott - Northwich 4.950 4.550 4.950 4.750 3rd Phil Bardell - Milton Keynes B  1 18.350
A  3 Richard Smith - Manchester 4.100 9.830 4.100 6.965 4th Paul Eyres - Enniskillen O  4 17.750

O/All 1st  - £ 500 A  4 Tony Green - Enniskillen 27.950 12.800 27.950 20.375 5th Pete  Townsend - Manningford Abbots B 13 17.220
A  5 Guy Wilkinson - Enniskillen 1.030 4.320 1.030 2.675 6th Pete  Randle - Nuneaton A  6 16.000

7th Malcolm Liptrott - Bolton  C 26 15.950
Cleenish Bridge Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 8th John McVey - Bawnboy O  3 15.150
Section - £50 A  6 Pete  Randle - Nuneaton 16.000 8.920 16.000 12.460 9th Richy Roberts - Llanidloes A 14 14.050

A  7 Terry Jackson - Claxby 10.860 4.100 10.860 7.480 10th Greg Knott - Doncaster O  2 13.850
A  8 Mark Gornall - Blackburn 4.900 10.210 4.900 7.555 11th Adrian Higginbottom - Carlow C  5 13.750
A  9 Martin Lane - Nuneaton 5.750 3.550 5.750 4.650 12th Philip Bendall - Newent P  1 13.000
A 10 Rob  Parker - Nottingham 8.020 3.850 8.020 5.935 13th David Hughes - Haywards Heath G 22 12.060

14th John Pollock - Cootehill L  4 12.040
Cleenish Bridge Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 15th John Freeborn - St Neots I  2 11.720

A 11 Mac Stephens - Accrington 6.100 11.970 6.100 9.035 16th Dave Mander - Wolverhampton C  6 11.570
A 12 Gareth Williams - Lisbellaw 4.180 13.600 4.180 8.890 17th Thorsten Beil - Germany G 24 11.500
A 13 Robert Parrish - Oswestry 2.200 2.500 2.200 2.350 18th Simon Young - Doncaster B 14 10.970

Section - £50 A 14 Richy Roberts - Llanidloes 14.050 7.050 14.050 10.550 19th Kev Davies - Mansfield P  3 10.950
A 15 - R E M O V E D   F R O M   D R A W  - 20th Terry Jackson - Claxby A  7 10.860

21st Cameron Hughes - Little Eaton F 19 10.650
Broadmeadow Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 22nd Graham Jones - Durham N  2 10.080
O/All 3rd  - £ 250 B  1 Phil Bardell - Milton Keynes 18.350 23.780 18.350 21.065 23rd Rory O'Neill - Newry L  8 9.660

B  2 Stefan Engert - Germany 6.200 7.600 6.200 6.900 24th Andrew Hampson - Leeds G 23 9.120
Section - £50 B  3 John  Nicholls - Hucknall 7.030 12.670 7.030 9.850 25th Andrew Chapman - Ballybay N  1 8.600

B  4 John Smalley - Atherstone 5.380 15.100 5.380 10.240 26th= Mark Williams - Sheffield C 25 8.550
B  5 Rory Smith - Manchester 4.150 11.370 4.150 7.760 26th= Michael Peter - Germany O  9 8.550

28th Kevin Locke - Rochester I  3 8.350
Broadmeadow Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 29th David  Gibson - Bangor C  3 8.300

B  6 Peter Jones - Enniskillen 4.800 21.280 4.800 13.040 30th Rob  Parker - Nottingham A 10 8.020
B  7 Cathal  Hughes - Galway 6.700 11.000 6.700 8.850 31st Wayne Fuller - Lisbellaw C 14 7.950

Section - £50 B  8 Sean Ashby - Northwich 7.120 7.550 7.120 7.335 32nd Raymond Baker - Shefford L  7 7.660
B  9 Ronald Williams - London 0.220 13.700 0.220 6.960 33rd Christopher  Stephens - Tewkesbury G  6 7.400
B 10 Rod Scott - Northwich 2.080 17.490 2.080 9.785 34th Michael Wright - Calverton G 21 7.250

35th Stuart Northrop - St Neots G 13 7.180
Broadmeadow Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 36th Sean Ashby - Northwich B  8 7.120

B 11 Craig Brown - Ross-on-Wye 3.700 11.340 3.700 7.520 37th John  Nicholls - Hucknall B  3 7.030
B 12 Neil Mazurek - Cootehill 0.000 12.400 0.000 6.200 38th Dickie Carr - Lisbellaw G 28 6.950

Section - £50 B 13 Pete  Townsend - Manningford Abbots 17.220 12.980 17.220 15.100 39th Thomas Sexton - London M 10 6.900
B 14 Simon Young - Doncaster 10.970 6.000 10.970 8.485 40th Nigel Spencer - Castle Douglas G 25 6.800
B 15 John Shellam - Manchester 3.280 8.840 3.280 6.060 41st Cathal  Hughes - Galway B  7 6.700

42nd Ewan Weed - Omagh P 14 6.650
Cornagrade Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 43rd Mark Kimberley - Bedworth G 30 6.600

C  3 David  Gibson - Bangor 8.300 0.960 8.300 4.630 44th Steven Priestley - Manchester Q  1 6.400
C  4 Gordon Williams - Florencecourt 2.500 0.000 2.500 1.250 45th= Stefan Engert - Germany B  2 6.200

Section - £50 C  5 Adrian Higginbottom - Carlow 13.750 3.320 13.750 8.535 45th= Stephen  Askey - Stafford P 15 6.200
C  6 Dave Mander - Wolverhampton 11.570 4.450 11.570 8.010 47th Barry Smith - Irvinestown C 27 6.150
C  7 Jan Van Mazyk - Berkeley 3.650 0.920 3.650 2.285 48th= Mac Stephens - Accrington A 11 6.100

48th= William Donaldson - Newtownabbey F 18 6.100
Cornagrade Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 50th Les Holtzer - Omagh C 13 5.920

C 13 Les Holtzer - Omagh 5.920 0.480 5.920 3.200 51st Rüdiger Hansen - Germany G  7 5.800
Section - £50 C 14 Wayne Fuller - Lisbellaw 7.950 17.920 7.950 12.935 52nd= Martin Lane - Nuneaton A  9 5.750

C 15 Steve Hodson - Tottington 0.360 7.660 0.360 4.010 52nd= Ray Heagarty - Midhurst J  3 5.750
C 16 David  Neal - Coventry 0.000 7.180 0.000 3.590 54th Anthony Watling (Jun) - St Neots L  3 5.420
C 17 Lee  Kerry - St Neots 1.000 5.200 1.000 3.100 55th John Smalley - Atherstone B  4 5.380

56th Alan Brown - Swindon O  5 5.250
Cornagrade Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 57th Mike  Scott - Northwich A  2 4.950

C 18 John  Daniels - Wateringbury 0.000 8.180 0.000 4.090 58th Mark Gornall - Blackburn A  8 4.900
C 19 Phil McCaffrey - Lisbellaw 0.220 13.040 0.220 6.630 59th= Peter Jones - Enniskillen B  6 4.800

Section - £50 C 20 Terry Castles - Milton Keynes 1.920 15.960 1.920 8.940 59th= Mark Harris - Enniskillen G 29 4.800
C 21 Paul Clark - Birkenshaw 0.720 12.480 0.720 6.600 61st= Gareth Williams - Lisbellaw A 12 4.180
C 23 Victor Refausse - Omagh 0.500 4.700 0.500 2.600 61st= Steve Randle - Nuneaton G  5 4.180

63rd Rory Smith - Manchester B  5 4.150
Cornagrade Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 64th Dara  Finnegan - Trim I  5 4.120

C 24 Alan Scollan - Enniskillen 1.150 14.040 1.150 7.595 65th Richard Smith - Manchester A  3 4.100
C 25 Mark Williams - Sheffield 8.550 18.520 8.550 13.535 66th David Boyle - Birmingham R 11 4.050

Section - £50 C 26 Malcolm Liptrott - Bolton  15.950 13.920 15.950 14.935 67th Tony Mellor - Belcoo E 14 3.810
C 27 Barry Smith - Irvinestown 6.150 9.860 6.150 8.005 68th Lee  Symonds - Killeshandra F  8 3.750
C 28 Andrew  Leathers - St Neots 2.280 5.200 2.280 3.740 69th Craig Brown - Ross-on-Wye B 11 3.700

70th Derek Buckley - Bellaghy G 26 3.680
Cornagrade Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 71st Jan Van Mazyk - Berkeley C  7 3.650

C 29 Eddie Bridon - Durham 1.100 2.000 1.100 1.550 72nd Rodger Young - Doncaster P  4 3.600
C 30 Peter J Taylor - Enniskillen 0.000 4.520 0.000 2.260 73rd Michael Smith - Manchester P 12 3.320
C 31 John Heys - Cavan 0.100 5.660 0.100 2.880 74th Markus Billen - Germany G  4 3.300
C 32 Lee  Harries - Wolverhampton 0.900 2.220 0.900 1.560 75th John Shellam - Manchester B 15 3.280

Section - £50 C 33 Kevin Rowles - Devizes 2.340 2.460 2.340 2.400 76th Norman Thewlis - Wakefield J  7 3.200
77th Alan  Simmons - Ballinamallard Q  5 3.180

Rock House Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 78th Bob Brown - Ossett F 13 3.050
D  1 Anthony Butler - Warwick 1.900 1.440 1.900 1.670 79th Ian Guest - Orrell O 10 3.000

Section - £50 D  2 Ian Fewtrell - Wigan 2.120 0.200 2.120 1.160 80th Steve Hemingray - Leicester R  7 2.980
D  3 David Revill - Trowell 1.430 1.150 1.430 1.290 81st Keith  Murphy - Tempo D  7 2.950
D  4 Darren Cloran - Bury 0.000 0.820 0.000 0.410 82nd= Kevin  Ford - Leeds I  1 2.900
D  5 Curtis Phillips - Birmingham 1.000 0.250 1.000 0.625 82nd= Anthony Watling (Sen) - Huntingdon K  6 2.900

82nd= Peter Burrell - Telford O  8 2.900
Rock House Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 85th Francis McGoldrick - Ballyconnell J  8 2.840

D  6 Rainer Zimorski - Germany 1.720 0.050 1.720 0.885 86th Nigel Truman - Nottingham K  9 2.820
Section - £50 D  7 Keith  Murphy - Tempo 2.950 0.700 2.950 1.825 87th Barry Cooper - Whitchurch G 15 2.760

D  8 Mark  Silman - Doncaster 0.000 0.920 0.000 0.460 88th Nick Moss - Loughborough G  8 2.640
D  9 Mike  Stone - Cork 0.200 1.650 0.200 0.925 89th Mark Theedom - Enniskillen G 27 2.600
D 10 Jimmy Messer - Durham 1.350 1.650 1.350 1.500 90th William Wheeler - Lisnaskea R  8 2.590

91st Nigel Franks - Manningford Abbots E  3 2.570
Ely Lodge Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 92nd Matthew Hall - Nottingham Q  6 2.540

E  1 Chris Stephens - Accrington 0.000 0.000 0.000 93rd= Gordon Williams - Florencecourt C  4 2.500
E  2 Ian Wise - Nuneaton 0.000 0.000 0.000 93rd= Chris Simpson - Buxworth G 19 2.500

Section - £50 E  3 Nigel Franks - Manningford Abbots 2.570 0.000 2.570 1.285 93rd= Robert Pinner - Nuneaton R 12 2.500
E  4 Gary Drew - Enniskillen 0.620 0.740 0.620 0.680 96th Garry Moore - Doncaster H  7 2.450
E  5 Ian Benton - Spalding 0.300 0.520 0.300 0.410 97th Richard Hoskins - Ross-on-Wye I 10 2.420

98th Kevin Rowles - Devizes C 33 2.340
Ely Lodge Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 99th Graham Johnston - Preston F 11 2.300
Section - £50 E 14 Tony Mellor - Belcoo 3.810 11.110 3.810 7.460 100th Andrew  Leathers - St Neots C 28 2.280

E 15 Steven Walton - Nuneaton 0.280 1.120 0.280 0.700 101st= Robert Parrish - Oswestry A 13 2.200
E 16 Tony Kersley - Enniskillen 0.300 0.350 0.300 0.325 101st= Graham  Hyde - Canvey Island F 15 2.200
E 17 Tony Birt - Blackwood 0.250 1.100 0.250 0.675 103rd= William Richardson - Ansty L  6 2.140
E 18 Mathew Wise - Nuneaton 0.360 1.630 0.360 0.995 103rd= Neil Mallinson - Wakefield M  6 2.140

105th Ian Fewtrell - Wigan D  2 2.120
Derrychara Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 106th Tony Chamberlain - Brookebrough H  9 2.100
Section - £50 F  8 Lee  Symonds - Killeshandra 3.750 2.480 3.750 3.115 107th Rod Scott - Northwich B 10 2.080

F  9 Raymond O'Prey - Killyleagh 0.520 2.880 0.520 1.700 108th Christopher Diamond - Liverpool R  5 1.980
F 11 Graham Johnston - Preston 2.300 3.050 2.300 2.675 109th Jeff Margetts - Doncaster Q 11 1.950
F 13 Bob Brown - Ossett 3.050 9.500 3.050 6.275 110th Will Freeman - Framlingham M  3 1.940
F 15 Graham  Hyde - Canvey Island 2.200 0.460 2.200 1.330 111th Terry Castles - Milton Keynes C 20 1.920

112th Anthony Butler - Warwick D  1 1.900
Derrychara Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 113th= Afe (Arthur) Edgley - March J  2 1.850

F 16 David Herron - Caledon 0.100 0.250 0.100 0.175 113th= Heinz Keil - Germany J  9 1.850
F 17 Phil Roxburgh - Coventry 0.550 0.350 0.550 0.450 115th Tony Booth - Claxby N  3 1.820
F 18 William Donaldson - Newtownabbey 6.100 1.780 6.100 3.940 116th= Kenneth Seddon - Blaney H 10 1.800

<-----------------------------------Sections-----------------------------------> <---------------Peg History---------------> <---------------------------Overall Result--------------------------->

Results by Peter Brooker - Belfast, 1993 - 2008
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Section - £50 F 19 Cameron Hughes - Little Eaton 10.650 0.550 10.650 5.600 116th= Malcolm Brown - Coventry I  8 1.800
F 20 Alan  Martin - Ballinderry Upper 1.600 1.940 1.600 1.770 118th Rainer Zimorski - Germany D  6 1.720

119th Peter Taylor - Rotherham M  8 1.700
Portora Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 120th Philip Thorns - Coventry G 20 1.680
O/All 2nd  - £ 350 G  1 David Robinson - Barton-upon-Humber 19.820 32.590 19.820 26.205 121st Buck Taylor - York R 10 1.660

G  2 John Rafferty - Coventry 0.460 17.680 0.460 9.070 122nd James  Cairns - Omagh P  2 1.650
G  3 John Potters - Lisbellaw 0.240 8.900 0.240 4.570 123rd Alan  Martin - Ballinderry Upper F 20 1.600
G  4 Markus Billen - Germany 3.300 14.540 3.300 8.920 124th Paul Rafferty - Coventry M  9 1.500

Section - £50 G  5 Steve Randle - Nuneaton 4.180 6.400 4.180 5.290 125th= Frank Smith - Omagh J  4 1.450
125th= Horst  Scheidweiler - Germany M  4 1.450

Portora Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 127th David Revill - Trowell D  3 1.430
Section - £50 G  6 Christopher  Stephens - Tewkesbury 7.400 5.320 7.400 6.360 128th Nathan Hughes - Little Eaton N 10 1.400

G  7 Rüdiger Hansen - Germany 5.800 13.620 5.800 9.710 129th Robert  Casterton - Sutton-in-Ashfield M  7 1.380
G  8 Nick Moss - Loughborough 2.640 5.680 2.640 4.160 130th= Gary Morgan - Coventry G 12 1.360
G  9 Ryan Kersley - Derrygonnelly 0.520 2.700 0.520 1.610 130th= Paul Boothby - Stafford Q 10 1.360
G 10 Graham McFiggins - St Neots 1.140 12.700 1.140 6.920 132nd= Jimmy Messer - Durham D 10 1.350

132nd= James  Douglas - Newtownards K  8 1.350
Portora Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 134th Steve Richards - Nuneaton K  4 1.330

G 11 Craig McDonald - Blackburn 1.320 9.380 1.320 5.350 135th= Craig McDonald - Blackburn G 11 1.320
G 12 Gary Morgan - Coventry 1.360 4.460 1.360 2.910 135th= Dave Slater - Enniskillen L  5 1.320

Section - £50 G 13 Stuart Northrop - St Neots 7.180 0.000 7.180 3.590 137th Martin Room - Oxford I  9 1.300
G 14 Gus Greaves - Irvinestown 0.850 0.950 0.850 0.900 138th Bob Nudd - Wisbech J  1 1.250
G 15 Barry Cooper - Whitchurch 2.760 2.400 2.760 2.580 139th Jordan  Hall - Lisnaskea R  9 1.240

140th Stephen Horn - Crawley K  5 1.200
Portora Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 141st Peter Warren - Nottingham L  9 1.160

G 16 Gavin Brown - Kesh 0.400 6.650 0.400 3.525 142nd= Alan Scollan - Enniskillen C 24 1.150
G 17 Antony Bielderman - Stockport 0.080 1.180 0.080 0.630 142nd= Simon Woodliffe - Colwick H 11 1.150
G 18 Stef Gent - Bury 0.500 0.000 0.500 0.250 144th Graham McFiggins - St Neots G 10 1.140

Section - £50 G 19 Chris Simpson - Buxworth 2.500 1.340 2.500 1.920 145th= Eddie Bridon - Durham C 29 1.100
G 20 Philip Thorns - Coventry 1.680 0.620 1.680 1.150 145th= Richard Offler - Nottingham M  5 1.100

145th= Peter Vasey - London P  9 1.100
Portora Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 148th Pete Bagshaw - Chesterfield I  4 1.050

G 21 Michael Wright - Calverton 7.250 9.650 7.250 8.450 149th Guy Wilkinson - Enniskillen A  5 1.030
Section - £50 G 22 David Hughes - Haywards Heath 12.060 8.250 12.060 10.155 150th= Lee  Kerry - St Neots C 17 1.000

G 23 Andrew Hampson - Leeds 9.120 8.950 9.120 9.035 150th= Curtis Phillips - Birmingham D  5 1.000
G 24 Thorsten Beil - Germany 11.500 6.000 11.500 8.750 152nd Mark Downes - Redditch K  3 0.950
G 25 Nigel Spencer - Castle Douglas 6.800 7.750 6.800 7.275 153rd Andrew Lightbown - Arvagh I 11 0.940

154th Ulrich  Prehn - Germany R  1 0.930
Portora Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 155th Lee  Harries - Wolverhampton C 32 0.900

G 26 Derek Buckley - Bellaghy 3.680 12.140 3.680 7.910 156th Nick Roberts - Ellesmere Port N  6 0.860
G 27 Mark Theedom - Enniskillen 2.600 5.250 2.600 3.925 157th Gus Greaves - Irvinestown G 14 0.850

Section - £50 G 28 Dickie Carr - Lisbellaw 6.950 9.900 6.950 8.425 158th Ian Jones - Bedworth J  5 0.840
G 29 Mark Harris - Enniskillen 4.800 7.960 4.800 6.380 159th Alan Dolby - Coventry P 13 0.800
G 30 Mark Kimberley - Bedworth 6.600 7.450 6.600 7.025 160th Robert Danter - Tewkesbury H  6 0.750

161st= Paul Clark - Birkenshaw C 21 0.720
Rossahilly Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 161st= John Wyatt - Ellesmere Port P 10 0.720

H  6 Robert Danter - Tewkesbury 0.750 1.350 0.750 1.050 163rd Wayne Cresswell - Worcestershire A  1 0.700
Section - £50 H  7 Garry Moore - Doncaster 2.450 2.350 2.450 2.400 164th Ian Dalzell - Newtownards R  2 0.660

H  8 Alan Newman - Leamington Spa 0.000 2.830 0.000 1.415 165th Gary Whalley - Bolton P 11 0.650
H  9 Tony Chamberlain - Brookebrough 2.100 2.380 2.100 2.240 166th= Gary Drew - Enniskillen E  4 0.620
H 10 Kenneth Seddon - Blaney 1.800 2.450 1.800 2.125 166th= Robert Buick - Belfast P  8 0.620

168th Jamie Mills - Newark Q 13 0.600
Rossahilly Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 169th Phil Roxburgh - Coventry F 17 0.550
Section - £50 H 11 Simon Woodliffe - Colwick 1.150 0.750 1.150 0.950 170th= Raymond O'Prey - Killyleagh F  9 0.520

H 12 Graham  Lewis - Great Sutton 0.000 0.000 0.000 170th= Ryan Kersley - Derrygonnelly G  9 0.520
H 13 Robert Fryer - Nottingham 0.250 0.120 0.250 0.185 172nd Mick Vials - Rotherham Q  3 0.510
H 14 Steve Raper - Leeds 0.500 0.825 0.500 0.663 173rd= Victor Refausse - Omagh C 23 0.500
H 15 Graham Palmer - Walsall 0.050 0.400 0.050 0.225 173rd= Stef Gent - Bury G 18 0.500

173rd= Steve Raper - Leeds H 14 0.500
Killadeas (Shore) Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 173rd= Alisdair  Gorman - Bangor J  6 0.500

I  1 Kevin  Ford - Leeds 2.900 8.200 2.900 5.550 173rd= Alan  Devine - Ballymoney K  1 0.500
Section - £50 I  2 John Freeborn - St Neots 11.720 6.950 11.720 9.335 173rd= John Bullough - Market Drayton P  6 0.500

I  3 Kevin Locke - Rochester 8.350 3.150 8.350 5.750 173rd= Nicholas Howell - Omagh Q  2 0.500
I  4 Pete Bagshaw - Chesterfield 1.050 2.400 1.050 1.725 180th John Rafferty - Coventry G  2 0.460
I  5 Dara  Finnegan - Trim 4.120 2.800 4.120 3.460 181st= Gavin Brown - Kesh G 16 0.400

181st= Graham Ault - Aylesbury J 10 0.400
Killadeas (Shore) Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 181st= Darren Cresswell - Birmingham Q 14 0.400

I  6 Edward Simpson - Wrexham 0.300 3.520 0.300 1.910 184th Robert Meggs - Crewe Q  7 0.380
I  7 Eamon Rogers - Ardee 0.000 1.500 0.000 0.750 185th= Steve Hodson - Tottington C 15 0.360
I  8 Malcolm Brown - Coventry 1.800 1.940 1.800 1.870 185th= Mathew Wise - Nuneaton E 18 0.360
I  9 Martin Room - Oxford 1.300 6.150 1.300 3.725 187th= Ian Benton - Spalding E  5 0.300

Section - £50 I 10 Richard Hoskins - Ross-on-Wye 2.420 0.450 2.420 1.435 187th= Tony Kersley - Enniskillen E 16 0.300
187th= Edward Simpson - Wrexham I  6 0.300

Killadeas (Shore) Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 187th= Carl Fawley - Stockport P  5 0.300
Section - £50 I 11 Andrew Lightbown - Arvagh 0.940 3.720 0.940 2.330 187th= Terry  Nutt - Whitchurch P  7 0.300

I 12 Geddes Murray - Coventry 0.000 4.340 0.000 2.170 187th= Ray Thompson - Manchester Q  8 0.300
I 13 Jurgen  Beil - Germany 0.100 3.980 0.100 2.040 193rd Steven Walton - Nuneaton E 15 0.280
I 14 Tom Pickering - Doncaster 0.000 4.170 0.000 2.085 194th= Tony Birt - Blackwood E 17 0.250
I 15 Richard Peoples - Coleraine 0.000 1.300 0.000 0.650 194th= Robert Fryer - Nottingham H 13 0.250

196th John Potters - Lisbellaw G  3 0.240
Manor House Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 197th= Ronald Williams - London B  9 0.220

J  1 Bob Nudd - Wisbech 1.250 4.680 1.250 2.965 197th= Phil McCaffrey - Lisbellaw C 19 0.220
J  2 Afe (Arthur) Edgley - March 1.850 8.570 1.850 5.210 199th Mike  Stone - Cork D  9 0.200

Section - £50 J  3 Ray Heagarty - Midhurst 5.750 6.870 5.750 6.310 200th Julian Kendrick - Edenderry Q 15 0.190
J  4 Frank Smith - Omagh 1.450 11.350 1.450 6.400 201st Anthony Iliff - Worcester N  9 0.180
J  5 Ian Jones - Bedworth 0.840 17.250 0.840 9.045 202nd Nicholas Seddon - Derrygonnelly Q 12 0.170

203rd Martyn Bendall - Newent Q  4 0.160
Manor House Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 204th Tony Morris - Burgess Hill R  6 0.140

J  6 Alisdair  Gorman - Bangor 0.500 11.570 0.500 6.035 205th= John Heys - Cavan C 31 0.100
Section - £50 J  7 Norman Thewlis - Wakefield 3.200 9.200 3.200 6.200 205th= David Herron - Caledon F 16 0.100

J  8 Francis McGoldrick - Ballyconnell 2.840 4.200 2.840 3.520 205th= Jurgen  Beil - Germany I 13 0.100
J  9 Heinz Keil - Germany 1.850 6.400 1.850 4.125 205th= Mark Revill - Gedling K  2 0.100
J 10 Graham Ault - Aylesbury 0.400 5.500 0.400 2.950 205th= Maurice Lawson - Dugannon K 10 0.100

210th Antony Bielderman - Stockport G 17 0.080
Crom River(Boat House) Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average 211th Craig Fletcher - Farmborough, Bath L 10 0.060

K  1 Alan  Devine - Ballymoney 0.500 0.350 0.500 0.425 212th Graham Palmer - Walsall H 15 0.050
K  2 Mark Revill - Gedling 0.100 0.150 0.100 0.125 213th Stuart Harford - Wrexham N  4 0.020
K  3 Mark Downes - Redditch 0.950 0.050 0.950 0.500   ------ Neil Mazurek - Cootehill B 12 0.000

Section - £50 K  4 Steve Richards - Nuneaton 1.330 1.800 1.330 1.565   ------ David  Neal - Coventry C 16 0.000
K  5 Stephen Horn - Crawley 1.200 0.050 1.200 0.625   ------ John  Daniels - Wateringbury C 18 0.000

  ------ Peter J Taylor - Enniskillen C 30 0.000
Crom River(Boat House) Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average   ------ Darren Cloran - Bury D  4 0.000
Section - £50 K  6 Anthony Watling (Sen) - Huntingdon 2.900 2.250 2.900 2.575   ------ Mark  Silman - Doncaster D  8 0.000

K  7 Mark Evans - Sutton Coldfield 0.000 1.900 0.000 0.950   ------ Chris Stephens - Accrington E  1 0.000
K  8 James  Douglas - Newtownards 1.350 0.000 1.350 0.675   ------ Ian Wise - Nuneaton E  2 0.000
K  9 Nigel Truman - Nottingham 2.820 6.800 2.820 4.810   ------ Alan Newman - Leamington Spa H  8 0.000
K 10 Maurice Lawson - Dugannon 0.100 2.250 0.100 1.175   ------ Graham  Lewis - Great Sutton H 12 0.000

  ------ Eamon Rogers - Ardee I  7 0.000
Boa Island (West) Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average   ------ Geddes Murray - Coventry I 12 0.000

L  1 Darren  Davis - Hayes 0.000 0.560 0.000 0.280   ------ Tom Pickering - Doncaster I 14 0.000
L  2 - R E M O V E D   F R O M   D R A W  -   ------ Richard Peoples - Coleraine I 15 0.000
L  3 Anthony Watling (Jun) - St Neots 5.420 13.840 5.420 9.630   ------ Mark Evans - Sutton Coldfield K  7 0.000

Section - £50 L  4 John Pollock - Cootehill 12.040 8.480 12.040 10.260   ------ Darren  Davis - Hayes L  1 0.000
L  5 Dave Slater - Enniskillen 1.320 3.180 1.320 2.250   ------ Don Chadwick - Northwich M  1 0.000

  ------ Allan Reid - Omagh M  2 0.000
Boa Island (West) Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average   ------ Anthony Barker - Nottingham N  5 0.000

L  6 William Richardson - Ansty 2.140 2.220 2.140 2.180   ------ Tony Hopkins - Barnsley N  7 0.000

Results by Peter Brooker - Belfast, 1993 - 2008
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Weights in kilogrammes
<-----------------------------------Sections-----------------------------------> <---------------Peg History---------------> <---------------------------Overall Result--------------------------->

L  7 Raymond Baker - Shefford 7.660 6.280 7.660 6.970   ------ David  Hamilton - Lisburn N  8 0.000
Section - £50 L  8 Rory O'Neill - Newry 9.660 0.540 9.660 5.100   ------ John  Turner - Lincoln O  1 0.000

L  9 Peter Warren - Nottingham 1.160 0.000 1.160 0.580   ------ Roy Beasley - Coventry O  6 0.000
L 10 Craig Fletcher - Farmborough, Bath 0.060 3.740 0.060 1.900   ------ David Roberts - Wateringbury O  7 0.000

  ------ Keith  Wright - Enniskillen Q  9 0.000
Killyhevlin Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average   ------ - R E M O V E D   F R O M   D R A W  - A 15

M  1 Don Chadwick - Northwich 0.000 6.780 0.000 3.390   ------ - R E M O V E D   F R O M   D R A W  - L  2
M  2 Allan Reid - Omagh 0.000 6.320 0.000 3.160

Section - £50 M  3 Will Freeman - Framlingham 1.940 0.940 1.940 1.440
M  4 Horst  Scheidweiler - Germany 1.450 22.070 1.450 11.760
M  5 Richard Offler - Nottingham 1.100 3.680 1.100 2.390

Killyhevlin Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average
M  6 Neil Mallinson - Wakefield 2.140 0.780 2.140 1.460
M  7 Robert  Casterton - Sutton-in-Ashfield 1.380 0.000 1.380 0.690
M  8 Peter Taylor - Rotherham 1.700 2.660 1.700 2.180
M  9 Paul Rafferty - Coventry 1.500 3.290 1.500 2.395

Section - £50 M 10 Thomas Sexton - London 6.900 2.000 6.900 4.450

Inishmore Viaduct Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average
N  1 Andrew Chapman - Ballybay 8.600 24.360 8.600 16.480

Section - £50 N  2 Graham Jones - Durham 10.080 8.760 10.080 9.420
N  3 Tony Booth - Claxby 1.820 2.100 1.820 1.960
N  4 Stuart Harford - Wrexham 0.020 0.380 0.020 0.200
N  5 Anthony Barker - Nottingham 0.000 0.660 0.000 0.330

Inishmore Viaduct Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average
N  6 Nick Roberts - Ellesmere Port 0.860 0.600 0.860 0.730
N  7 Tony Hopkins - Barnsley 0.000 2.060 0.000 1.030
N  8 David  Hamilton - Lisburn 0.000 0.100 0.000 0.050
N  9 Anthony Iliff - Worcester 0.180 0.280 0.180 0.230

Section - £50 N 10 Nathan Hughes - Little Eaton 1.400 9.100 1.400 5.250

Boa Island (East) Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average
O  1 John  Turner - Lincoln 0.000 0.600 0.000 0.300
O  2 Greg Knott - Doncaster 13.850 0.200 13.850 7.025

Section - £50 O  3 John McVey - Bawnboy 15.150 7.450 15.150 11.300
O/All 4th  - £ 150 O  4 Paul Eyres - Enniskillen 17.750 0.350 17.750 9.050

O  5 Alan Brown - Swindon 5.250 0.000 5.250 2.625

Boa Island (East) Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average
O  6 Roy Beasley - Coventry 0.000 0.000 0.000
O  7 David Roberts - Wateringbury 0.000 0.000 0.000
O  8 Peter Burrell - Telford 2.900 0.900 2.900 1.900

Section - £50 O  9 Michael Peter - Germany 8.550 13.800 8.550 11.175
O 10 Ian Guest - Orrell 3.000 4.900 3.000 3.950

Sligo Road Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average
Section - £50 P  1 Philip Bendall - Newent 13.000 20.450 13.000 16.725

P  2 James  Cairns - Omagh 1.650 13.000 1.650 7.325
P  3 Kev Davies - Mansfield 10.950 12.400 10.950 11.675
P  4 Rodger Young - Doncaster 3.600 8.000 3.600 5.800
P  5 Carl Fawley - Stockport 0.300 8.500 0.300 4.400

Sligo Road Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average
P  6 John Bullough - Market Drayton 0.500 15.900 0.500 8.200
P  7 Terry  Nutt - Whitchurch 0.300 10.250 0.300 5.275
P  8 Robert Buick - Belfast 0.620 15.800 0.620 8.210

Section - £50 P  9 Peter Vasey - London 1.100 11.800 1.100 6.450
P 10 John Wyatt - Ellesmere Port 0.720 18.300 0.720 9.510

Sligo Road Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average
P 11 Gary Whalley - Bolton 0.650 6.650 0.650 3.650
P 12 Michael Smith - Manchester 3.320 4.150 3.320 3.735
P 13 Alan Dolby - Coventry 0.800 5.800 0.800 3.300

Section - £50 P 14 Ewan Weed - Omagh 6.650 5.650 6.650 6.150
P 15 Stephen  Askey - Stafford 6.200 4.850 6.200 5.525

Cleenish Island Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average
Section - £50 Q  1 Steven Priestley - Manchester 6.400 1.530 6.400 3.965

Q  2 Nicholas Howell - Omagh 0.500 1.200 0.500 0.850
Q  3 Mick Vials - Rotherham 0.510 1.450 0.510 0.980
Q  4 Martyn Bendall - Newent 0.160 0.000 0.160 0.080
Q  5 Alan  Simmons - Ballinamallard 3.180 0.000 3.180 1.590

Cleenish Island Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average
Section - £50 Q  6 Matthew Hall - Nottingham 2.540 0.790 2.540 1.665

Q  7 Robert Meggs - Crewe 0.380 0.000 0.380 0.190
Q  8 Ray Thompson - Manchester 0.300 0.200 0.300 0.250
Q  9 Keith  Wright - Enniskillen 0.000 0.000 0.000
Q 10 Paul Boothby - Stafford 1.360 0.000 1.360 0.680

Cleenish Island Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average
Section - £50 Q 11 Jeff Margetts - Doncaster 1.950 1.480 1.950 1.715

Q 12 Nicholas Seddon - Derrygonnelly 0.170 0.400 0.170 0.285
Q 13 Jamie Mills - Newark 0.600 0.400 0.600 0.500
Q 14 Darren Cresswell - Birmingham 0.400 2.090 0.400 1.245
Q 15 Julian Kendrick - Edenderry 0.190 1.320 0.190 0.755

Greenies Shore Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average
R  1 Ulrich  Prehn - Germany 0.930 3.000 0.930 1.965
R  2 Ian Dalzell - Newtownards 0.660 0.410 0.660 0.535
R  5 Christopher Diamond - Liverpool 1.980 9.410 1.980 5.695
R  6 Tony Morris - Burgess Hill 0.140 6.640 0.140 3.390

Section - £50 R  7 Steve Hemingray - Leicester 2.980 6.100 2.980 4.540

Greenies Shore Peg Angler Weight Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Average
R  8 William Wheeler - Lisnaskea 2.590 5.230 2.590 3.910
R  9 Jordan  Hall - Lisnaskea 1.240 5.900 1.240 3.570
R 10 Buck Taylor - York 1.660 7.220 1.660 4.440

Section - £50 R 11 David Boyle - Birmingham 4.050 1.410 4.050 2.730
R 12 Robert Pinner - Nuneaton 2.500 0.410 2.500 1.455
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